
Pennant 4  6th December 2015
Yardstick Handicap

The Turtle 103  L Keil 11:32:00 12:41:26 01:09:26 94.4 01:13:33 5 119.82 00:57:57 1
Bumps 1931  C Eggins 11:32:00  12:53:35 01:21:35 108 01:15:32 8 135.00 01:00:26 2
Bondi Tram 355  S Mitchell 11:32:00  12:34:59 01:02:59 94.4 01:06:43 2 100.03 01:02:58 3
Almost 1965  M Verrier 11:32:00  12:54:31 01:22:31 108 01:16:24 9 130.48 01:03:14 4
Redback 193 M Lord 11:32:00  12:53:10 01:21:10 108 01:15:09 7 126.85 01:03:59 5
Norwegian Blue 1934  S Wilkie 11:32:00 12:47:41 01:15:41 108 01:10:05 3 116.01 01:05:14 6
Phantom 367  S Miller 11:32:00  12:34:32 01:02:32 94.4 01:06:15 1 95.53 01:05:28 7
Pumpkin Eater 1948  D Eggins 11:32:00  12:47:57 01:15:57 108 01:10:19 4 111.71 01:07:59 8
The Avengers 1917  J Eggins 11:32:00  12:52:40 01:20:40 108 01:14:41 6 118.49 01:08:05 9

Que sera 3066  D Eggins 14:15:00  15:02:27  00:47:27 100 00:47:27 2 110.98 00:42:45 1
AquaHolic 2849  P Caulfield                   14:15:00  15:02:29 00:47:29 100 00:47:29 3 109.26 00:43:28 2
Tenacious 2727  S Wilkie 14:15:00  15:01:38  00:46:38 100 00:46:38 1 103.07 00:45:15 3
Little Miss Giggles 1408  G Verrier 14:15:00  15:27:32 01:12:32 126.5 00:57:20 7 149.84 00:48:24 4
Times Up 1691  L Keil 14:15:00  15:22:29 01:07:29 126.5 00:53:21 4 133.01 00:50:44 5
Wind Wizard 1407  E Noye 14:15:00  15:28:56 01:13:56 126.5 00:58:27 8 143.74 00:51:26 6
Grasshopper 1444  L Upton 14:15:00  15:26:46 01:11:46 126.5 00:56:44 6 137.84 00:52:04 7
Trouble 1370  C Eggins 14:15:00  15:29:15 01:14:15 126.5 00:58:42 9 141.00 00:52:40 8
About Time 1446  C Keil 14:15:00 15:24:33 01:09:33 126.5 00:54:59 5 129.61 00:53:40 9
Catmandoo 5111  T Vangalen 14:15:00  15:28:37 01:13:37 124 00:59:22 10 129.11 00:57:01 10
Cross Roads 1527  J Eggins 14:15:00 ret 00:00:00 ######## 126.5 ######## 11 134.93 ######## 11
Wettas 1325  M Emery 14:15:00 ret 00:00:00 ######## 126.5 ######## 11 143.95 ######## 11


